 KÜLTÜR VE SOSYAL BİLİMLER FAKÜLTESİ
                                                                                                                    FAKULTÄT FÜR KULTUR UND SOZIALWISSENSCHAFTEN
DEPARTMENT OF CULTURAL AND COMMUNICATION SCIENCES
COURSE SYLLABUS
Course Details
Code
Academic
Year

2C- Eating out
2D- The Indian Relay
How to order a meal in a restaurant.
Like, hate, love + verb-ing
6
Revision of Unit 2
Grammar, vocabulary, reading, writing and speaking activities
7 General revision for the Midterm exams
8 Mid-term Exams
9
Unit 3-Home
3A- Come in.
3B-Too much stuff.
Demonstrative adjectives (this-that-these-those-here-there)
To possess (have got)
10
3C- What can I bring?
3D- Your neighbourhood
How to make invitations and offers.
There is /There are
11
Revision of Unit 3
Grammar, vocabulary, reading, writing and speaking activities
12
Unit 4-This world
4A- What a decade!
4B- Life in number
The Past Simple Tense (was-were)
How much/ How many?
13
4C- Where can I get …?
4D-Sakura Time
How to get help in shops
Imperatives
Advice (Should/Shouldn’t)
14 Revision of Unit 4
Grammar, vocabulary, reading, writing and speaking activities
15
General Revision of the Semester
 KÜLTÜR VE SOSYAL BİLİMLER FAKÜLTESİ
                                                                                                                    FAKULTÄT FÜR KULTUR UND SOZIALWISSENSCHAFTEN
DEPARTMENT OF CULTURAL AND COMMUNICATION SCIENCES
COURSE SYLLABUS
Contribution of Learning Outcomes to Program Objectives  (1-5)
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
1 1 1 1 1 1
2 1 1 1 1 1
3 1 1 1 1 1
4 1 1 1 1 1
5 1 1 1 1 1
Contribution Level 1: Low 2: Low-intermediate 3: Intermediate 4: High 5: Very High
OBS LINK:  https://obs.tau.edu.tr/oibs/bologna/progLearnOutcomes.aspx?lang=tr&curSunit=209